2023-24 Basketball Pep Band Schedule

ALL pep bands are required and worth 25 points each.  
If you need to miss a pep band, 
you MUST notify me at least one day in advance.
If you miss due to an emergency, you must notify me ASAP Text me:  715-577-2630
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	Date
	Game
	School 

	Thursday, December 7
	Girls vs CFC 
	Pepin

	Friday, December 8
	Boys vs CFC
	Alma

	Friday, December 15
	Girls vs AC Lincoln
	Alma

	
	
	

	Thursday, January 4
	Boys vs Mel-Min
	Alma

	Tuesday, January 9
	Boys vs Augusta
	Pepin

	Tuesday, January 16*
	Girls vs Blair-Taylor
	Alma

	Friday, January 19
	Girls vs Whitehall
	Pepin

	Tuesday, January 23
	Boys vs Eleva-Strum
	Alma

	Tuesday, February 6*
	Boys vs Houston
	Alma

	Thursday, February 8
	Boys vs EC Immanuel
	Pepin

	Friday, February 9
	Girls vs EC Immanuel 
	Pepin

	Monday, February 12
	Girls vs Boyceville
	Pepin

	
	
	


*BOTH boys and girls have a game

Bus leaves @ 6:15 pm!
You can either ride the shuttle back after pep band or ride back after the game with the team.
